( 603 )574-4765    WWW.NATURAL LYCUSTOM .COM    I N FO@NATURAL LY-CUSTOM .COM    PO  BOX  822  DOVER ,  NH  0382 1
NATURALLY CUSTOM
Naturally Custom is an eco-friendly creative advertising company.  We specialize in but-
tons, magnets, bottle openers, stickers, and vinyl printed apparel made from all-natural
resources within our in-house production shop.  No minimums, buy a single button or
5,000 bottle openers, quantity is no concern.  Quality on the other hand is, we routinely
perform rigorous quality control to ensure your order arrives as expected.
Established 2013 in pursuit of fulfilling Rachael’s dream to become an entrepreneur we

( 603 )574-4765    WWW.NATURAL LYCUSTOM .COM    I N FO@NATURAL LY-CUSTOM .COM    PO  BOX  822  DOVER ,  NH  0382 1
ORDER GUIDE V0118   5 of 5
Digital proofs are only provided for orders which have been confirmed and paid by the cus-
tomer. Proofs are normally available within 48 hours of receipt of payment, often proofs are
available same-day. Note that we are never in full operation on weekends so this timeline ex-
cludes weekends and major holidays. Your order will move into production once the artwork
proof is approved via email.
Digital Proofs
Standard production time for print ready orders is 2-3 business days after proof approval. For
custom apparel, production time is 5-7 business days after proof approval.
Turnaround Time
All of our orders are shipped with either USPS Priority Mail or First Class from Dover, NH,
expedited and international shipping is available upon request.
Shipping
Though each order is subject to quality control before shipment, due to the handmade nature of our products,
an allowance for “imperfections” is assumed when the order is confirmed. Though the occurrence of imper-
fections is rare, the room for error can be as high as 10% for some orders. We encourage you to consider this
when placing an order if imperfections is a concern. If the level of imperfection is higher than 10% for your
order, please provide samples of the errors and confirm the number of units which have been deemed “un-
sellable”. In most cases we will replace the units at no cost or offer a percentage discount on your next order.
Quality Disclaimer
Submitting your design is as simple as emailing your images to us!  If you have specific
words you’d like on your design just note the content within an email. If you are placing an
order through Etsy you may also submit your images through the Etsy chat feature.  If you
are design savvy, wonderful! Print-ready artwork is always welcomed with joy! Our Prince
Roland (our print & cut machine) prints eps format images, all image files are accepted.
HOW TO SUBMIT YOUR DES IGN
PRICE GUIDE V0118   1 of 2
Naturally Custom
2018 Price Guide
(603 )574-4765    WWW.NATURAL LYCUSTOM .COM    I N FO@NATURAL LY-CUSTOM .COM    PO  BOX  822  DOVER ,  NH  0382 1
8
8
8
8
8
8
CUSTOM PINBACK Buttons
1 25 50 100 250 500 750 1000 2500
1” ¢.75 $12 $15 $20 $50 $100 $150 $185 $480
1.25” $1.00 $13.50 $16.50 $22.50 $56.25 $110 $161.25 $207.50 $502.50
1.5” $1.50 $15 $18 $25 $62.50 $120 $172.50 $230 $525
2.25” $2.00 $18 $21 $30 $71.50 $137.50 $202.50 $260 $575
CUSTOM CIRCLE magnets
1 25 50 100 250 500 750 1000 2500
1” $1 $15 $25 $49 $117 $225 $315 $430 $1,000
1.25” $1.50 $16 $27.50 $54 $132.30 $259.31 $385.07 $505.73 $1,232.71
1.5” $2 $17.50 $30 $59 $144.55 $282.32 $420.73 $552.56 $1,346.85
2.25” $3 $23 $40 $75 $187.50 $375 $540 $700 $1,625
CUSTOM bottle openers, Keychains, mirrors
1 25 50 100 250 500 750 1000 2500
2.25” $3 $20 $40 $75 $187.50 $375 $562.50 $700 $1,725
CUSTOM circle or square vinyl stickers  (non-laminated)
50 100 250 400 500 1000 2500 5000
1.5” $16 $30 $39 $44.06 $54 $70 $173.25 $343